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Women / 8 / L8 B1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaiyviah Mills8073
Haydens GA

9.450 9.550 9.2759.350 37.625
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Clarissa Chioli8135
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.600 9.0759.500 37.450
2 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Kathryn Ohme8881
Golden City

8.925 9.375 9.2009.325 36.825
5 4 5 2 3 

3 

Isabel Mabanta8145
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.975 8.8509.500 36.375
3 6 1T 6 4 

4 

Lauren Elliott8138
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.800 8.9009.500 36.200
4 7 1T 5 5 

5 

McKenzie Carpenter8019
Dream It

8.325 9.000 9.0008.500 34.825
7 5 10 4 6 

6 

Kahner Pierce8050
Golden City

8.300 8.450 8.7509.250 34.750
8 9 6 7 7 

7 

Emiliana Guerra8009
Club Bejarano VEN

8.450 8.475 8.4008.750 34.075
6 8 9 9 8 

8 

Bailey Kozlowski8072
Haydens GA

7.975 8.350 8.6009.025 33.950
9 10 8 8 9 

9 

Fabiana Romero8010
Club Bejarano VEN

7.500 5.800 8.0508.050 29.400
10 11 11 10 10 

10 

Nathalie Are'8131
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.725 0.0009.100 18.825
11 1 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Sidow8076
Haydens GA

9.000 9.650 9.2759.250 37.175
3T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Sage Littlejohn8144
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.275 9.0009.150 36.450
2 6 2 5 2 

2 

Samantha Carmon8033
GAA

8.650 9.500 9.3008.750 36.200
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Samantha Sworst8041
GTC - MI

9.450 8.100 9.4008.950 35.900
1 10 3 1 4 

4 

Elyssa Roberts8020
Dream It

9.000 9.325 8.7758.400 35.500
3T 5 8 6 5 

5 

Jamie Rosenblum8075
Haydens GA

8.600 8.575 9.3508.650 35.175
6 8 6 2 6 

6 

Mackenzie Coleman8136
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.725 8.6008.700 27.025
7T 1 5 7 7 

7 

Lauren Weaver8038
GAA

0.000 8.275 0.0008.550 16.825
7T 9 7 8T 8 

8 

Delaney Barber8132
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.450 0.0000.000 9.450
7T 4 9T 8T 9 

9 

Sophie Herrera8142
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.975 0.0000.000 8.975
7T 7 9T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Knapp8143
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.625 9.1509.300 37.075
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Brower8070
Haydens GA

8.900 9.225 9.1759.150 36.450
4 6 3 1T 2 

2 

Katherine Fulcher8071
Haydens GA

8.650 9.375 9.1259.050 36.200
6 4T 4 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Swaney8031
First In Flight NC

9.100 9.525 9.0758.150 35.850
1 2T 8T 7 4 

4 

Sara Cheney8134
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.200 9.1008.650 35.775
5 7 7 6 5 

5 

Juliana Van Alstine8077
Haydens GA

8.950 9.375 9.1758.150 35.650
3 4T 8T 1T 6 

6 

Sara Bowles8043
Golden City

8.600 8.050 9.0008.900 34.550
8 9 5 8T 7 

7 

Daven Cham8034
GAA

8.625 8.150 9.0008.750 34.525
7 8 6 8T 8 

8 

Crystal Gwinn8187
Suncoast

8.525 7.650 9.1257.850 33.150
9 10 10 4T 9 

9 

Cara Harper8141
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.525 8.9259.250 27.700
10 2T 2 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sidney Smith8030
First In Flight NC

9.500 9.550 9.2258.700 36.975
1 1 4T 1T 1 

1 

Alexandra LesPerance8047
Golden City

9.375 9.300 9.1758.700 36.550
2 5 4T 3T 2 

2 

Shealyn Eichensehr8137
Orlando Metro

8.675 9.475 9.1509.000 36.300
6 2 2 5 3 

3 

Sierra Blood8176
South Florida

8.950 9.250 8.9008.800 35.900
4 6 3 8 4 

4 

Victoria Chattin8045
Golden City

8.975 8.750 9.2258.450 35.400
3 7 7 1T 5 

5 

Elayna Yoskovich8042
GTC - MI

8.000 9.400 9.0008.400 34.800
7 3 8 6 6 

6 

Alyssa McMillan8036
GAA

7.925 8.350 9.1758.600 34.050
8 9T 6 3T 7 

7 

Lauren Lightner8035
GAA

8.700 8.350 8.9257.900 33.875
5 9T 10 7 8 

8 

Kylee Miner8147
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.350 8.7509.400 27.500
9T 4 1 9 9 

9 

Meghan Gay8139
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.625 8.2258.150 25.000
9T 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 grp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Montana Moreno8074
Haydens GA

9.450 9.200 9.1009.225 36.975
2 3 1 5 1 

1 

Jordan Montgomery8049
Golden City

8.825 9.425 9.5508.750 36.550
4 1 4 1 2 

2 

Callie Nichols8173
South Florida

8.900 8.875 9.0008.800 35.575
3 5 3 7 3 

3 

Jai'lah Williams8032
First In Flight NC

8.700 9.350 9.1758.200 35.425
6T 2 7T 4 4 

4 

Alisia Braxton8044
Golden City

9.500 8.700 9.4507.750 35.400
1 6 10 2 5 

5 

Carissa Bibb8174
South Florida

8.700 9.125 8.9008.200 34.925
6T 4 7T 9 6 

6 

CeCe Hermes8039
GTC - MI

8.575 8.400 9.0508.600 34.625
8 7 5 6 7 

7 

Kailey O'Connor8037
GAA

8.725 7.775 8.9258.050 33.475
5 9 9 8 8 

8 

Claire Goodman8175
South Florida

8.500 8.000 8.0008.450 32.950
9 8 6 10 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Perkins8040
GTC - MI

0.000 0.000 9.2509.050 18.300
10 10 2 3 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First In Flight NC 8S 108.250 27.300 28.425 25.050 27.475
2T1 1 4

2 South Florida 8S 106.650 26.550 27.250 26.050 26.800
42 2 3

3 GTC - MI 8S 106.225 26.025 25.900 26.600 27.700
14 4 1

4 GAA 8S 105.850 26.075 26.200 26.100 27.475
2T3 3 2
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 8L 112.325 27.350 29.075 28.500 27.400
33 1 1

2 Haydens GA 8L 112.200 27.900 28.575 27.825 27.900
21 2 2

3 Golden City 8L 111.650 27.850 28.100 27.475 28.225
12 3 3
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